Rovatti Vertical multi-stage pump,

type compact ME

Head m

100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

0

{Qbevo (Qbosta

0 5 10 Q:r%/h 20 25
80
70
60
£ 50
S 40
530
20
10
0
0 5 10 15 20 25
Qme/h
Performance Curve
Pump data
P2 Connections ieelE " s y
Pump Model HP W Di-1 Di-2 ull Load Current (A) ated Voltage (V)
7024343 5.5 4 2" 2’ 400V
Q(mh)| 0 | 6 [135] 15 [16.5| 18 [19.5| 21 [22.5| 24
H(m) | 8 | 78 | 70 | 67 | 63 | 58 | 52 | 47 | 40 | 34
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Model L Lb Cl Cr Cb-1 Cb-2 G Om Di-1 Di-2
7024343 564 139 139 40 409 180 14 2’ 2’
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